

P

C.A.No. 1517 OF 2001
ITEM No.MM-C

Court No. 1

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No...../2002 [for withdrawal of the appeal]
In C.A. No. 1517 of 2001

M/s. Sangeetha Enterprises
represented by its partners

Appellant

VERSUS

Y. Mohan Das & Ors.

Respondents

Date : 01/03/2002 This IA was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVARAJ V. PATIL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BISHESHWAR PRASAD SINGH

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Varun Goswami,Adv.
for Ms. Binu Tamta,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following

O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.

.SP2

List the I.A. for withdrawal of the appeal.

.SP1

(N.K. Goel)
Court Master

(Shelly Sengupta)
Court Master