

\220
C.A.No. 1517 OF 2001

ITEM No. MM-C

Court No. 1

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No..../02 in CA 1517/2001@@
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

M/s Sangeeta Enterprises rep. by its partners

Petitioners~

VERSUS

Y. Mohan Das & Ors.

Respondents

Date : 08/05/2002 This petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

Mentioned By : Ms. Binu Tamta, Adv.

UPON being mentioned by the counsel, the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J

.SP2
List on 10th May, 2002.

.SP1

Kalyani. (S.L. GOYAL)@@
AA
COURT MASTER @@
AA